
Date Start Length Board Component Title Level
Mon 11 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.1 GCE
Wed 13 May 09:30 01:30 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B
Thu 14 May 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.2 GCE
Fri 15 May 13:15 01:30 AQA Business AS Paper 1 GCE

Mon 18 May 09:30 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE
Mon 18 May 09:30 02:30 AQA English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE
Mon 18 May 13:15 02:00 AQA Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE
Mon 18 May 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Foundations in Psychology GCE
Tue 19 May 13:15 02:30 AQA History ADV Paper 1 Option K GCE

Wed 20 May 09:30 01:30 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B
Wed 20 May 09:30 02:00 AQA Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE
Wed 20 May 13:15 02:30 AQA Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE
Thu 21 May 09:30 02:30 AQA Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ GCE
Thu 21 May 09:30 02:00 OCR PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE
Thu 21 May 13:15 01:30 AQA Business AS Paper 2 GCE
Thu 21 May 13:15 02:00 WJEC/GCE English Lit Component 1 Poetry GCE
Fri 22 May 09:30 02:00 AQA Business ADV Paper 1 GCE

Mon 01 Jun 09:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE English Lit Component 2 Drama GCE
Mon 01 Jun 09:30 02:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE
Mon 01 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Business ADV Paper 2 GCE
Mon 01 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE
Tue 02 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE
Tue 02 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE
Tue 02 Jun 09:30 01:45 WJEC/GCE Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External L3/L3
Tue 02 Jun 09:30 02:00 OCR Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE
Tue 02 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE
Tue 02 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE

Wed 03 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA History ADV Paper 2 Option S GCE
Wed 03 Jun 09:30 01:00 OCR PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE
Wed 03 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Media Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE
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Wed 03 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 1 GCE
Thu 04 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE
Thu 04 Jun 13:15 02:30 AQA Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE
Fri 05 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Business ADV Paper 3 GCE
Fri 05 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE
Fri 05 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE
Fri 05 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE
Fri 05 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Applications of Psych. GCE

Mon 08 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE
Mon 08 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE
Tue 09 Jun 09:30 02:30 OCR Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE
Tue 09 Jun 09:30 02:00 OCR Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE
Tue 09 Jun 13:15 02:00 WJEC/GCE English Lit Component 3 Unseen Texts GCE
Tue 09 Jun 13:15 01:00 OCR PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE

Wed 10 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE
Wed 10 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 2 GCE
Thu 11 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE
Thu 11 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA Media Studies ADV Paper 2 GCE
Thu 11 Jun 13:15 02:30 AQA French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ GCE
Thu 11 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Further Mechanics 1 GCE
Fri 12 Jun 09:30 02:30 AQA Music ADV Written GCE
Fri 12 Jun 09:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Psychological Skills GCE
Fri 12 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE
Fri 12 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Statistics & Mechanics GCE
Fri 12 Jun 13:15 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Statistics GCE
Fri 12 Jun 13:15 00:00 EDEXL/GCE Mechanics GCE

Mon 15 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE
Mon 15 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE
Mon 15 Jun 13:15 02:00 OCR Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Bddhst Thght Wtn GCE
Wed 17 Jun 09:30 02:00 AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE
Wed 17 Jun 13:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Decision Maths.1 GCE


